Proxy form for 2023 South Texas Division, USFA Annual Meeting

All proxies must be presented to the Division Secretary for verification 2 hours prior to meeting. I, (please print clearly) voting member of the South Texas Division, USFA, do herby assign with full power of substitution to vote in my stead as attorneys and proxies to vote with all powers which I would possess if present in person at the South Texas Division Annual Meeting held on ______, 2023, or any adjournment thereof, to (print name) also an eligible voting member of the South Texas Division, USFA. Signature Date (Eligible voters are those USFA/STX Division members who are 18 years or older, as of February 1st of this membership year.) **Proxy form for 2023 South Texas Division, USFA Annual Meeting** All proxies must be presented to the Division Secretary for verification 2 hours prior to meeting. , an eligible I, (please print clearly) _ voting member of the South Texas Division, USFA, do herby assign with full power of substitution to vote in my stead as attorneys and proxies to vote with all powers which I would possess if present in person at the South Texas Division Annual Meeting held on , 2023, or any adjournment thereof, to (print name) also an eligible voting member of the South Texas Division, USFA. Signature Date (Eligible voters are those USFA/STX Division members who are 18 years or older, as of February 1st of

this membership year.)